Series S5
Seal Welded, 5000 PSI
Ball Valve Datasheet
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Series-S5-v02 20220921
Features
•	 Seal Welded Construction
•	 Full Port and Reduced Port Versions Available
•	 All Stainless Construction - CF8M Bodies

Series S5
FC-01.21	  page 4 	 FC-DS-Series-S5-v02 20220921
Numbering System How to order Series S5
S5
Seal
Welded
5000
PSI CWP
R Reduced
F Full
S Stainless
(CF8M) A ACETAL
(Delrin) F Graphite TT FNPTSL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
LO
Locking
Stainless
Oval
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
025 1/4 "
(F Port)
038 3/8 "
(R Port)
050 1/2 "
(F Port)
075 3/4 "
(F Port)
100
1"
(F or R
Port)
150 1 - 1/2 "
(F Port)
200 2"
(R Port)
S
Stainless
(316SS
ball /
17-4PH
stem)
S5 F S S A F SL TT 050
Series Port Size Body Material Ball/Stem
Material
Seat Material Seal Material Handle Type Ends Size
Note:
Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of any product at any time without notice.
Seal Welded,
5000 PSI Ball Valves
Series S5
About ASC Engineered Solutions